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WASHINGTON STATE PUBLIC DISCLOSURE COMMISSION
COMPLAINT FORM

(See instructions on the last page.)
Description of Complaint

1. RESPONDENT:

Identify who you are filing a complalnt against and prowde all contact information
you have for them. Give names and titles, if any, for individuals, and the full name
of any organization. Please note that the PDC does not enforce federal campaign
finance laws or local ordinances. :
Example #1: Joe Public, Mayor of My Town,

123 Main Street, Your Town, State, Phone: 555-123-4567, Email: unknown
Example #2: The Political Action Group (instead of P.A.G.), 123 Main Street, Your Town, State,

Phone: 555-123-4567, Email: pag@pag.org

ComnrissneneR RD. Willlams, Comm
Praxe, Commissiener Brian Shelden

POBox e , Ocean Pavik, Wa A8A0 (D) bbS:-Hivy
(¥ _scc reverse page )

2. ALLEGED VIOLATIONS:
Explain how and when you believe the people/entities you are filing a complaint
against violated RCW 42.17/RCW 42.17A or Title 390 WAC. Be as detailed as
possible about dates, times, places and acts. If you can, cite which specific laws

or rules you believe were violated. Attach additional pages if needed. (Note that the
RCW 42.17 citation applies to conduct before 2012 and the RCW 42.17A citation applies to conduct on or
after January 1, 2012.)
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3. EVIDENCE:

List the documents or other evidence you have that support your complaint, if
any, and attach copies to this form. If you do not have copies, provide any
information you have about where you belieye the documents or evidence can be

found and how to obtain it. Attach additional pages if needed.
Example: Emails between Joe public and Candidate X, attached DR

Joe Public has emails from Candidate X which describe an illegal campaign donation,
and Joe Public’s phone number is 555-123-4567.
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4. WITNESSES: _
List the names and contact mformatlon if known of any witnesses or other
persons who have knowledge of facts that support your complaint. Attach
additional pages if needed.

Example: Jane Public was present when Candidate X spoke to me about the illegal contribution. Jane
Public’s address is 123 Main Street, Your Town, USA 12345 and her phone number is 555-123-4567.

Commissiomer R.D. Williams: (auo) 55511

Aommnss ioher Gwn Brake | (200) Wks. 2184

Commissioney Bupn Bhelden :(260) 244. Akdk

Willlam Neal T (360) (0G5 414%

Jenny Sneldon: (3b0) 24y 1bbZ (cmplovee)
Kyistin Celovin @ (360) 71514850 (employce)
William Weman  Jr: 1360) L4 0545 - was Told oy Sheldon Willieus Wes |

aﬁw Wis cupaign *on
TYI& m@vw of HPVH e Ol

Georcdze D'Haene - compuler Yen- ToH Technmoo\ums (360) b5 3069




RECEIVED
JUN 172012
~ Public Disclosure Commission

Cont Po | trem)

Contack Wh:  Generad Montger Nezl
hm: PO Pox 2%
Nahcotta, WA 98631

(360) kb5 329D hm
(B0) 490 L7108 cell

A e N N N e

QOMW67>tonev rD \AJIIL\LaJP‘VLs
2161 BAY RVE

OlenN) PR, WA d8640
(240) (bS S3

o~
miussIones. Prake

105 224Th P
Ocean Pavi., WH 48640

(360) L6S %Y

— o~ T TN
Commissioner Bsnan Fheldom
P6 Pox 10349

Ocean Pavic; Wh Ao - -
- (300) 244 qeag



RECEIVED
JUN 172012

Certification Public Disclosurs (‘nm“ ission

------ v

In signing this complaint:

s | have provided all information, documents and other evidence of which | am aware;

e If | become aware of additional information, documents or evidence related to my
complaint, | will promptly provide it to the PDC; and,

¢ | am providing the PDC current information on how to contact me, and will promptly
update that information if it changes.

Your name (print or type) TPFW\\ Her man
Street address PO Doy 348
City, state and zip code LDY\O\ w WA 9% D)

Telephone number (including area code) (3(00) 420545
E-mail address (optional) tami p2g282@ 0ot . com

Oath '

Required for complaints against elected officials or candidates for elective
office: _

| certify (or declare) under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of Washington that
this complaint is complete, true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.”

Your signature % M,LLQ_LQ}»D;—-
Date signed \\U.Ms L 2012

Place signed (city and county)

Long B>eacn | WA Paritie

County

City

Attachments

leheck here if you are attaching copies of documentary evidence or extra pages .
explaining your complaint.

*RCW 9A.72.040 says that “(1) A person is guilty of false swearing if he makes a false statement
which he knows to be false, under an oath required or authorized by law. (2) False swearing is a
misdemeanor.”





